
Viktor Platan CUP Winter Pentathlon 2015 Masters 6.2.-8.2.2015 Helsinki, Kirkkonummi and Kerava

Mens Pentathlon Riding total handicap
rank name nation uipm result points time points time points result V/D points

1 BADE Jan FIN 1955 157 208 00:53,66 263 22:40,20 286,25 14/7 241 248 1396,25 150
2 TIIRIK Tõnis EST 1966 158 208 00:53,03 269 19:24,00 335,25 10/11 205 299 1359,25 43
3 KIBAL Tambet EST 1949 164 226 01:00,77 192 23:09,20 279 15/6 250 DNS 1181 234
4 KOSUNEN Tommi FIN 1969 127 115 00:52,16 278 21:40,20 301,25 15/6 250 DNS 968,25 24
5 LEPPÄKOSKI Mika FIN x 117 85 00:59,44 206 32:24,60 137,75 1/19 124 300 888,75 36
6 SAARIKKO Janne FIN 1971 139 151 00:54,12 258 27:27,40 213,75 10/11 205 0 841,75 14
7 NUUJA Kalle FIN 1979 146 172 02:10,63 0 30:08,40 174,25 9/12 196 293 835,25 0
8 SOININEN Janne FIN 1966 145 169 01:31,57 0 19:22,40 335,5 9/11 196 DNS 743,5 43
9 HAAVISTO Ilkka (harj. Kilpailu) FIN 1970 119 91 01:06,31 137 29:48,00 179,5 DNS 0 186,2 612,7 19
10 JANHONEN Risto (harj. Kilpailu) FIN 1953 DNS 0 01:26,38 0 29:06,60 189,75 DNS 0 DNS 365,75 176
11 BADE Robin (harj. Kilpailu) FIN 1979 DNS 0 DNS 0 20:37,40 316,75 DNA 0 DNS 316,75 0

Mens Tetrathlon Riding total handicap
rank name nation uipm result points time points time points result V/D points

1 KIBAL Tambet EST 1949 164 226 01:00,77 192 23:09,20 279 15/6 250 0 1181 234
2 KOSUNEN Tommi FIN 1969 127 115 00:52,16 278 21:40,20 301,25 15/6 250 0 968,25 24
3 SOININEN Janne FIN 1966 145 169 01:31,57 0 19:22,40 335,5 9/11 196 0 743,5 43
4 HAAVISTO Ilkka (harj. Kilpailu) FIN 1970 119 91 01:06,31 137 29:48,00 179,5 DNS 0 186,2 612,7 19
5 JANHONEN Risto (harj. Kilpailu) FIN 1953 DNS 0 01:26,38 0 29:06,60 189,75 DNS 0 DNS 365,75 176
6 BADE Robin (harj. Kilpailu) FIN 1979 DNS 0 DNS 0 20:37,40 316,75 DNS 0 DNS 316,75 0

Womens Riding total handicap
rank name nation uipm result points time points time points result V/D points

1 WESTERHOLM Annika FIN 1990 141 157 01:02,47 175 17:15,90 326,25 8/4 250 300 1208,25 0
2 HAAVISTO Virpi (harj. Kilpailu) FIN 1967 126 112 00:52,78 271 22:25,60 249 2/10 154 295 1117 36
3 HAAVISTO Anna FIN 1998 105 49 00:57,43 226 59:00,00 210,75 5/7 202 299 986,75 0
4 PITKÄNEN Riina FIN 1986 159 211 14:12,97 0 28:40,90 155,25 9/3 266 300 932,25 0
5 HALMINEN Anna (harj. Kilpailu) FIN 1983 DNS 0 DNS 0 18:26,20 308,75 DNS 0 DNS 308,75 0

Junior Pentathlon Shooting Giant Slalom Skiing 2,2 Fencing Riding total handicap
rank name nation uipm result points time points time points result V/D points

1 PAHKALA Pyry FIN 2002 DNS 0 01:31,32 212 22:25,60 250,25 8/4 250 292 1004,25 0
2 DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena FIN 2002 DNS 0 01:16,80 32 21:11,20 283,75 6/6 218 283 816,75 0
3 HAAVISTO Alma FIN 2000 30 0 00:59,65 204 19:02,10 301 6/6 218 0 723 0
4 PAHKALA Peik FIN 2005 DNS 0 01:44,42 81 28:08,00 164,75 4/8 186 DNS 431,75 0

Tulosten vakuudeksi

Taneli Pahkala
Peik Pahkala
Pyry Pahkala

Shooting Giant Slalom Skiing 4,4 km Fencing

Shooting Giant Slalom Skiing 3,3 Fencing

Shooting Giant Slalom Skiing 4,4 km Fencing



Viktor Platan CUP Winter Pentathlon 2015 Shooting 6.2.2015 Helsinki

rank name nation result points Lane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 KIBAL Tambet Estonia 164 226 12 9 9 7 7 10 9 9 8 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 5 10 9 7 7
2 PITKÄNEN Riina Finland 159 208 15 10 9 7 5 9 9 7 6 8 8 8 7 10 9 9 5 10 9 8 6
3 TIIRIK Tõnis Estonia 158 205 13 10 7 6 6 10 8 7 7 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 6 9 9 8 7
4 BADE Jan Finland 157 202 5 9 9 8 7 9 9 9 4 9 8 7 6 9 8 8 6 9 9 7 7
5 NUUJA Kalle Finland 146 172 14 9 8 7 7 9 7 7 5 8 7 6 6 9 7 7 7 9 9 7 5
6 SOININEN Janne Finland 145 169 17 9 8 7 2 9 8 6 4 9 8 7 6 9 8 7 6 10 8 7 7
7 WESTERHOLM Annika Finland 141 157 18 8 8 7 5 8 8 6 4 8 6 5 5 10 9 9 8 9 7 6 5
8 SAARIKKO Janne Finland 139 151 16 8 8 8 6 9 9 8 6 8 7 6 1 8 8 7 6 9 8 6 3
9 KOSUNEN  Tommi Finland 127 115 8 9 8 3 1 10 9 8 6 10 7 3 1 7 7 6 5 8 8 6 5

10 HAAVISTO Virpi Finland 126 97 9 4 2 1 0 9 9 6 6 9 9 7 7 9 8 5 4 9 8 7 7
11 HAAVISTO Ilkka Finland 119 91 10 8 8 8 7 8 7 3 0 8 6 6 6 5 4 4 0 9 8 8 6
12 LEPPÄKOSKI Mika Finland 117 85 11 5 6 6 7 4 5 6 7 7 4 4 3 8 6 5 4 10 9 8 3
13 HAAVISTO Anna Finland 105 31 7 9 8 3 1 10 9 8 2 7 7 6 2 9 8 5 0 6 5 0 0
14 HAAVISTO Alma Finland 30 0 6 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 5 5 1 0



Viktor Platan CUP Winter Pentathlon 2015 Giant Slalom 7.2.2015 Peuramaa Kirkkonummi

rank name nation 1. 2. 3. result points Points

1 KIBAL Tambet EST 00:30,46 00:30,31 00:30,70 01:00,77 00:05,80 192

2 BADE Jan FIN 00:26,28 00:27,38 00:28,15 00:53,66 00:01,31 263

3 TIIRIK Tõnis EST 00:26,25 00:26,78 00:26,92 00:53,03 00:01,94 269

4 SOININEN Janne FIN 00:46,85 00:45,81 00:45,76 01:31,57 00:36,60 0

5 NUUJA Kalle FIN 02:11,91 01:11,00 00:59,63 02:10,63 01:15,66 0

6 SAARIKKO Janne FIN 00:27,61 00:27,61 00:26,51 00:54,12 00:00,85 258

7 KOSUNEN Tommi FIN 00:26,01 00:26,20 00:26,15 00:52,16 00:02,81 278
8 LEPPÄKOSKI Mika FIN 00:36,91 00:30,87 00:28,57 00:59,44 00:04,47 206
9 HAAVISTO Ilkka FIN 00:35,51 00:34,28 00:32,03 01:06,31 00:11,34 137

10 BJÖRK Tony FIN 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
11 PITKÄNEN Riina FIN 06:37,68 07:35,29 10:39,01 14:12,97 13:18,00 0

12 WESTERHOLM Annika FIN 00:32,17 00:32,58 00:30,30 01:02,47 00:07,50 175

13 HAAVISTO Virpi FIN 00:26,97 00:26,37 00:26,41 00:52,78 00:02,19 271

14 HAAVISTO Anna (Snowboard) FIN 00:30,02 00:27,41 00:33,62 00:57,43 00:02,46 226
15 HAAVISTO Alma FIN 00:29,48 00:30,17 00:30,33 00:59,65 00:04,68 204
16 PAHKALA Pyry (Snowboard) FIN 00:45,77 00:51,25 00:45,55 01:31,32 00:03,83 212
17 PAHKALA Peik (Snowboard) FIN 00:53,95 00:50,47 00:54,88 01:44,42 00:16,93 81
18 DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena FIN 00:40,20 00:38,95 00:37,85 01:16,80 00:21,83 32
18 JANHONEN Risto FIN 00:46,45 00:39,93 10:39,00 01:26,38 00:31,41 0

Ski Snowboard

5 best time calculated 02:10,89 03:28,32

average 00:26,18 00:41,66

250 points 00:27,49 00:54,97 00:43,75 01:27,49



Viktor Platan CUP Winter Pentathlon 2015 Skiing 7.2.2015 Peuramaa Kirkkonummi

rank name nation Numer Finish Start result GAP to avegage Points
1 SOININEN Janne FIN 4 19:22,40 00:00,00 19:22,40 05:42,91 335,5
2 TIIRIK Tõnis EST 3 19:24,00 00:00,00 19:24,00 05:41,31 335,25
3 BADE Robin FIN 20 20:37,40 00:00,00 20:37,40 04:27,91 316,75
4 KOSUNEN Tommi FIN 7 21:40,20 00:00,00 21:40,20 03:25,11 301,25
5 BADE Jan FIN 2 22:40,20 00:00,00 22:40,20 02:25,11 286,25
6 KIBAL Tambet EST 1 23:09,20 00:00,00 23:09,20 01:56,11 279
7 SAARIKKO Janne FIN 6 27:27,40 00:00,00 27:27,40 02:22,09 213,75
8 JANHONEN Risto FIN 19 29:06,60 00:00,00 29:06,60 04:01,29 189,75
9 HAAVISTO Ilkka FIN 9 29:48,00 00:00,00 29:48,00 04:42,69 179,5

10 NUUJA Kalle FIN 5 30:08,40 00:00,00 30:08,40 05:03,09 174,25
11 LEPPÄKOSKI Mika FIN 8 32:34,60 00:00,00 32:34,60 07:29,29 137,75

rank name nation Numer Finish Start result
1 HAAVISTO Alma FIN 15 34:02,10 15:00,00 19:02,10 03:24,63 301
2 DAVIS-KERPPOLA ElenaFIN 18 35:11,20 15:00,00 20:11,20 02:15,53 283,75
3 PAHKALA Pyry FIN 16 37:25,60 15:00,00 22:25,60 00:01,12 250,25
4 PAHKALA Peik FIN 17 43:08,00 15:00,00 28:08,00 05:41,28 164,75

rank name nation Numer Finish Start result
1 WESTERHOLM Annika FIN 12 32:15,90 15:00,00 17:15,90 05:05,62 326,25
2 HALMINEN Anna FIN 21 33:26,2 15:00,00 18:26,20 03:55,32 308,75
3 HAAVISTO Virpi FIN 13 37:25,60 15:00,00 22:25,60 00:04,08 249
4 HAAVISTO Anna FIN 14 39:59,00 15:00,00 24:59,00 02:37,48 210,75
5 PITKÄNEN Riina FIN 11 43:40,90 15:00,00 28:40,90 06:19,38 155,25



Viktor Platan CUP Winter Pentathlon 2015 Fencing 8.2.2015 Luoma Kirkkonummi

Fencer Nation 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 V/D Point V D 15
KIBAL Tambet EST 1 1 3 2 1 2 3 0 3 250 15 6
BADE Jan FIN 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 0 2 241 14 7
TIIRIK Tõnis EST 3 0 1 0 2 3 3 0 1 205 10 11
KOSUNEN Tommi FIN 4 1 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 250 15 6
SAARIKKO Janne FIN 5 2 0 1 1 0 3 0 3 205 10 11
SOININEN Janne FIN 6 1 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 196 9 11
LEPPÄKOSKI Mika FIN 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 124 1 19
JANHONEN Risto FIN 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 0 0
NUUJA Kalle FIN 9 0 1 2 1 0 2 3 0 196 9 12

Fencing order 1-9 2-8 3-7 4-6 1-5 2-9 8-3 7-4 6-5 1-2
9-3 8-4 7-5 6-1 3-2 9-4 5-8 7-6 3-1 2-4
5-9 8-6 7-1 4-3 5-2 6-9 8-7 4-1 5-3 6-2
9-7 1-8 4-5 3-6 2-7 9-8

Fencer Nation 1 2 3 4 Points V D
PAHKALA Pyry FIN 1 2 3 3 250 8 4
HAAVISTO Alma FIN 2 2 2 2 218 6 6
DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena FIN 3 1 2 3 218 6 6
PAHKALA Peik FIN 4 1 2 1 186 4 8

fencing order 1-4 2-3 1-3 2-4 3-4 1-2

Fencer Nation 1 2 3 4 Points
HAAVISTO Virpi FIN 1 1 1 0 154 2 10 8,4
WESTERHOLM Annika FIN 2 3 2 3 250 8 4
PITKÄNEN Riina FIN 3 3 2 4 266 9 3
HAAVISTO Anna FIN 4 4 1 0 202 5 7

fencing order 1-4 2-3 1-3 2-4 3-4 1-2



Viktor Platan CUP Winter Pentathlon 2015 Fencing 8.2.2015 Luoma Kirkkonummi

Mens
rank name nation uipm result V/D points

1 KIBAL Tambet EST 1949 15/6 250
2 KOSUNEN Tommi FIN 1969 15/6 250
3 BADE Jan FIN 1955 14/7 241
4 TIIRIK Tõnis EST 1966 10/11 205
5 SAARIKKO Janne FIN 1971 10/11 205
6 SOININEN Janne FIN 1966 9/11 196
7 NUUJA Kalle FIN 1979 9/12 196
8 LEPPÄKOSKI Mika FIN x 1/19 124
9 JANHONEN Risto FIN 1953 A 0

Womens
rank name nation uipm result V/D points

1 PITKÄNEN Riina FIN 1986 9/3 266
2 WESTERHOLM Annika FIN 1990 8/4 250
3 HAAVISTO Anna FIN 1998 5/7 202
4 HAAVISTO Virpi FIN 1967 2/10 154

Junior
rank name nation uipm result V/D points

1 PAHKALA Pyry FIN 2002 8/4 250
2 HAAVISTO Alma FIN 2000 6/6 218
3 DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena FIN 2002 6/6 218
4 PAHKALA Peik FIN 2005 4/8 186

Fencing

Fencing

Fencing



Viktor Platan CUP Winter Pentathlon 2015 Riding 8.2.2015 Kerava

order name horse 1 2 3 4 5 6a 6b 7 8 Kielto time (50s) time penalty points

1 WESTERHOLM Annika Charlotty 01:03,80 300
2 PITKÄNEN Riina Welmiro 01:03,34 0 300
3 LEPPÄKOSKI Mika Merlot 00:59,96 0 300
4 HAAVISTO Anna Witchita 01:06,80 1 299
5 TIIRIK Tönus Lawrenca 01:06,30 1 299
5 HAAVISTO Virpi Witchita 01:10,80 5 295
6 NUUJA Kalle Lawrenca 01:12,28 7 293
7 PAHKALA Pyry Padavan 01:13,85 8 292
8 DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena Arianne 01:22,62 17 283
9 BADE Jan Rocilla 1 01:47,55 42 248
10 HAAVISTO Ilkka Welmiro 01:39,27 34 186,2
11 HAAVISTO Alma Padavan kesk 300 0
13 SAARIKKO Janne Merlot kesk 300 0
15


